[ Einhell 75

Cordless Hedge Trimmer

-CHANGE GC-CH 1846 Li-Solo
Item No.: 3410642

Ident No.: 21041

Bar Code: 4006825588293

The GE-CH 1846 Li cordless hedge trimmer is an efficient tool which thanks to its low weight and handy size provides good service for the trimming of
hedges, shrubs and bushes on large grounds and allotments where there is no connection to the electric power grid. For a long service life the gearing
is made of metal, for clean cutting results the blades are made of laser-cut and diamond-ground steel.

Features & Benefits

- Member of the Power X-Change family, 1x18V battery necessary
- Small and easy to handle

- Low weight for user-friendly operation

- Metal gearing for a long life

- Two-hand safety switch

- Aluminum cover over cutters

- Shock guard with holder for wall mount

- Blades made of laser-cut and diamond-ground steel

- Sturdy cutter guard for storage and transportation

- Supplied without battery and charger (available separately)

BATTERY &

 CHARGER

NOT

INCLUDED.

Technical Data

- Blade length 520 mm

- Cutting length 460 mm

- Spacing between teeth 15 mm

- Cuts per minute 2200 min™-1

DIAMOND/GRINDED)
KN IFEVITASERCUTIK N IFES

Logistic Data

- Product weight 2 kg
; ; ; BATTERY &
G.ross welght .smgle packaglng 2.84 kg CHARGER
- Dimensions single packaging 892 x 180 x 185 mm
- Pieces per export carton 4 Pieces g ©
- Gross weight export carton 11.36 k
. . 9 P 9 [ATUMINIUM N OT
- Dimensions Export Carton 915 x 375 x 265 mm EVADEICOVER] INCLUDED

- Container quantity (20"/40"/40"HC) 1152 | 2400 | 3000

LONG LASTING
1 8 v a SHARPNESS
METAL GEAR LASER CUT KNIFE




One B

Test setup:

1)-

8¢9 ¢

attery for All

1.5 Ah
2.0 Ah
2.5 Ah
3.0 Ah
4.0 Ah
5.2 Ah

6.0 Ah

Available as special accessories

Power X-Boostcharger 6A
Charger

Item No.: 4512064

Bar Code: 4006825629019
Einhell Accessory

18V 5,2Ah Power X-Change Plus

Battery

Item No.: 4511437

Bar Code: 4006825616606
Einhell Accessory

18V 4,0Ah PXC Starter Kit 2
PXC-Starter-Kit

Item No.: 4512042

Bar Code: 4006825613704
Einhell Accessory

18V 4,0Ah Power X-Change 2

Battery

Item No.: 4511396

Bar Code: 4006825610376
Einhell Accessory

18V 2,0Ah Power X-Change
Battery

Item No.: 4511395

Bar Code: 4006825610369
Einhell Accessory

Power X-Twincharger 3A
Charger

Item No.: 4512069

Bar Code: 4006825629729
Einhell Accessory

18V 2,0Ah PXC Starter Kit
PXC-Starter-Kit

Item No.: 4512040

Bar Code: 4006825613681
Einhell Accessory

18V 3,0 Ah Power-X-Change 2

Battery

Item No.: 4511341

Bar Code: 4006825590593
Einhell Accessory

Battery-Running-Times

running time*
(min.)

60
80
100
120
160
210

240



