







**Cordless Hedge Trimmer** 

GC-CH 1846 Li-Solo

Item No.: 3410642

Ident No.: 21041

Bar Code: 4006825588293

The GE-CH 1846 Li cordless hedge trimmer is an efficient tool which thanks to its low weight and handy size provides good service for the trimming of hedges, shrubs and bushes on large grounds and allotments where there is no connection to the electric power grid. For a long service life the gearing is made of metal, for clean cutting results the blades are made of laser-cut and diamond-ground steel.

## Features & Benefits

- Member of the Power X-Change family, 1x18V battery necessary
- Small and easy to handle
- Low weight for user-friendly operation
- Metal gearing for a long life
- Two-hand safety switch
- Aluminum cover over cutters
- Shock guard with holder for wall mount
- Blades made of laser-cut and diamond-ground steel
- Sturdy cutter guard for storage and transportation
- Supplied without battery and charger (available separately)



## **Technical Data**

- Blade length 520 mm - Cutting length 460 mm 15 mm - Spacing between teeth 2200 min^-1 - Cuts per minute



- Product weight 2 kg - Gross weight single packaging 2.84 kg

892 x 180 x 185 mm - Dimensions single packaging

- Pieces per export carton 4 Pieces - Gross weight export carton 11.36 kg

915 x 375 x 265 mm - Dimensions Export Carton - Container quantity (20"/40"/40"HC) 1152 | 2400 | 3000

















## Available as special accessories



Power X-Boostcharger 6A Charger Item No.: 4512064 Bar Code: 4006825629019 Einhell Accessory



18V 2,0Ah Power X-Change Battery Item No.: 4511395 Bar Code: 4006825610369

Power X-Twincharger 3A

Einhell Accessory



18V 5,2Ah Power X-Change Plus Battery Item No.: 4511437

Charger Item No.: 4512069

Bar Code: 4006825629729

Einhell Accessory



18V 4,0Ah PXC Starter Kit 2 PXC-Starter-Kit Item No.: 4512042 Bar Code: 4006825613704 Einhell Accessory

Bar Code: 4006825616606

**Einhell Accessory** 



18V 2,0Ah PXC Starter Kit PXC-Starter-Kit Item No.: 4512040 Bar Code: 4006825613681 **Einhell Accessory** 



18V 4,0Ah Power X-Change 2 Battery Item No.: 4511396

18V 3,0 Ah Power-X-Change 2 Battery Item No.: 4511341

Bar Code: 4006825610376 Einhell Accessory

Bar Code: 4006825590593 Einhell Accessory

	<b></b> €
One Battery for All	running time <sup>1</sup>
<u>•</u>	(min.)
1.5 Ah	60
2.0 Ah	80
2.5 Ah	100
3.0 Ah	120
4.0 Ah	160
5.2 Ah	210
6.0 Ah	240

**Battery-Running-Times** 

Test setup:

1) -